
	

SPECIAL DIET ENTREES MENU 
2024-2025 

 
Availability may vary based on event. Menus are subject to change. Guests with special dietary needs  

should always consult with their physicians for information specific to their individual situation.  
Please note that food is not prepared in a gluten-free environment and there is a risk of cross-contamination.  

VEGETARIAN (V) 
ITEM LOCATION (Section) 
Popcorn 102, 103, 104, 113, 114, 117, 121, C06, C10, C23, In-

Seat Service, 204, 209, 227  
Nachos (w/ cheese & jalapenos) 103, 117, C06, C23, In-Seat Service, 204, 209 
Cheese Pizza 108, 117, 126, 218 
Frozen Lemonade 103, 117, C23, 204, 209 
Garlic Cheese Bread 108, 117, 126, 218 
Fried Pickles 117, 123, 204, 226 
Hand Cut French Fries 112, C36 
Plain Jane Baked Potato 118 
The "Mozzerello" Sandwich C08 
Pajarito - Charro Bean Tacos + Guacamole & Chips C22 
Wrecktangle - Just Cheez Pizza C28 
Pretzel with Cheese 103, 117, 126, 204, 209, 218, C06, C23 
T-Rex Cookies 102, 103, 114, 117, 121, 204, 218, 227, C10 
Chocolate Malt Cup 103, 117, C23, 204, 209 
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 109 
Monster Cookie Dough 109 
Mint Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 109 
Big City Cheese Fries 112, C36 
Ice Cream Helmet 115, 126, C18, 218 
Waffle Cone 115, 126, C18, 218 
T-Rex Cookie Parfait 115 
Pickle Pizza  117 
Cheese Curds 117, 123, 126, 204, 226, C36 
French Fries 117, 204 
Pepperjack Mac Bites Michelob Golden Light Tap House  
Waffle Fries Michelob Golden Light Tap House, 123, 226 
Nordy's Knots Pretzels 124 
Potato Salad C08 
Pasta Salad C08 



	

 

 

 

 

VEGAN (V2) 
ITEM LOCATION (Section) 
Popcorn 102, 103, 104, 113, 114, 117, 121, C06, C10, C23, In-

Seat Service, 204, 209, 227  
Frozen Lemonade 103, 117, C23, 204, 209 
Pajarito - Charro Bean Tacos + Guacamole & Chips* C22 
Wild Greens - Salads (without cheese) 118 
French Fries 117, 204 
Waffle Fries 123, 226 
Hand-Cut French Fries 112, C36 

 

AVOIDING GLUTEN (AVG) 
ITEM LOCATION (Section) 
Popcorn 102, 103, 104, 113, 114, 117, 121, C06, C10, C23, In-

Seat Service, 204, 209, 227  
Nachos (w/ cheese & jalapenos) 103, 117, C06, C23, In-Seat Service, 204, 209 
Frozen Lemonade 103, 117, C23, 204, 209 
Ice Cream Helmet 115, 126, C18, 218 
Walking Tacos 126, 214 
Big City Cheese Fries* 112, C36 
Hand Cut French Fries* 112, C36 
Philly Pub Chips* 113 
Honduran Manifesto Chocolate Brownie 118 
Pig's Eye Caesar Salad 118 
Buffalo Plaid Salad 118 
Viva MN Grain Bowl 118 
Fulled Loaded Baked Potato 118 
Plain Jane Baked Potato 118 
Chicken Tinga Burrito Bowl* 126, 214 
Barbacoa Burrito Bowl* 126, 214 
Chicken Tinga Super Nacho* 126, 214 
Barbacoa Super Nacho* 126, 214 

 
*Fried in fryer with other gluten-containing items. 
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We cannot absolutely guarantee cross contamination since we do carry nuts in our facility. 

Below is the list of items that contain nuts and what to avoid. 

NUT ALLERGIES 
ITEM 
Peanut Bag 
Peanut M&Ms 
Reese’s PB cup or pieces 
T-Rex Cookies Monster Flavor 
J&R’s Monster Cookie Dough Flavor 
PB&J Chicken Wings in Tap House 
Grand Ole Creamery Black Hills Gold 
Grand Ole Creamery Cookie Monster 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


